
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00358 Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225

Phillip Karaganis dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-81-2
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Chris Ferebee cferebee@ferebee.com (704) 509-2586

DJ00373 Cliff Piercy appletuck02@att.net (828) 287-3767
Devin Sikes ansoncontractorsinc@gmail.com (704) 694-6450
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-81-2
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Russell Rockett awyatt@mtcreekinc.com (828) 241-2047
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Chris Ferebee cferebee@ferebee.com (704) 509-2586
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DJ00374 Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-81-2
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Chris Ferebee cferebee@ferebee.com (704) 509-2586

DJ00375 Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Robert Bree bbree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-81-2
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Chris Ferebee cferebee@ferebee.com (704) 509-2586
Robert Ponton rglass@reevescc.com (478) 474-9092
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
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